+971 4 88 66 520 info@constromech.com www.constromech.com
SPECIFICATIONS
CFZ- 25/35/45/60BC Series
Model
Type
Voltage/Frequency
Max. Air Flow
Working Current
Power Consumption
Dimensions
Air Outlet Size
Net Weight
Water Tank Capacity
Water Consumption
CFZ-25BC
Centrifugal
380~415V/50~60 Hz
11.6 A
5.5 KW
1500*1580*1400mm
620*570mm
300 Kg
65 L
117L/h
25,000 m3/h
CFZ-35BC
Centrifugal
380~415V/50~60 Hz
35,000 m3/h
15.4 A
7.5 KW
1770*1770*1440mm
782*700mm
450 Kg
80 L
220L/h
Factories
Prayer Halls & Schools
Workshops
Entertainment Centers
Supermarkets & Malls
APPLICATIONS:
DUCTED SERIES
UV Stabilized Engineering
Plastic
100% Copper Wired Motor
Reverse Air Supply
Function
Fully Automated
Function
Self Cleaning
Function
Digital Control Panel
CFZ-25/35/45/60BC Series are popular stainless steel structured model,
metal housing and powder coating surface treatment, robust and reliable.
Centrifugal-type ventilation unit provides high hydrostatic pressure and
long-distance fresh air delivery. Which needs to be installed with air
ducting system. Fixed installation model is designed to be installed on solid
places such as outside wall, grounds, concrete or Zinc-steel structured
roof.
CFZ-45BC
Centrifugal
380~415V/50~60 Hz
45,000 m3/h
24.5 A
11 KW
2090*1970*1700mm
862*700mm
585 Kg
100 L
260L/h
CFZ-60BC
Centrifugal
380~415V/50~60 Hz
60,000 m3/h
30.3 A
15.5 KW
2090*1970*1700mm
926*834mm
650 Kg
100 L
380L/h